
IYSA Spring 2019 Recreational Schedule
DATES TIME EVENT LOCATION

Tue. Feb. 5 7:00pm - 8:00pm U-8 coaches meeting Long Doggers
Wed. Feb. 6 7:00pm - 8:00pm U-6 coaches meeting Long Doggers
Thu. Feb. 7 7:00pm - 8:00pm U-10, U-12, & U-14 coaches meeting Long Doggers
Tue. Feb. 12 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-8 rec players jamboree Field 4a,b,c,d
Wed. Feb. 13 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-6 rec players jamboree Field 4a,b,c,d
Mon.-Fri. Feb. 18-22 Coaches start individual team practices
Tue. Feb. 19 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-8 training with Kalli Ecker Field 4a,b,c,d
Tue. Feb. 19 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-10 training with Kim Kelly Field 7b
Wed. Feb. 20 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-6 training with Kim Kelly Field 4c,d
Tue. Feb. 26 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-8 training with Kalli Ecker Field 4a,b,c,d
Tue. Feb. 26 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-10 training with Kim Kelly Field 7b
Wed. Feb. 27 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-6 training with Kim Kelly Field 4c,d
Sat.-Sun. Mar. 2-3 Season Games Begin
Tue. Mar. 5 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-8 training with Kalli Ecker Field 4a,b,c,d
Tue, Mar. 5 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-10 training with Kim Kelly Field 7b
Wed. Mar. 6 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-6 training with Kim Kelly Field 4c,d
Tue. Mar. 12 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-8 training with Kalli Ecker Field 4a,b,c,d
Tue. Mar. 12 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-10 training with Kim Kelly Field 7b
Wed. Mar. 13 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-6 training with Kim Kelly Field 4c,d
Mon.-Sun. Mar. 18-24 (Spring Break) No training or games
Tue. Mar. 26 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-8 training with Kalli Ecker Field 4a,b,c,d
Tue. Mar. 26 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-10 training with Kim Kelly Field 7b
Wed. Mar. 27 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-6 training with Kim Kelly Field 4c,d
Tue. Apr. 2 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-8 training with Kalli Ecker Field 4a,b,c,d
Tue. Apr. 2 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-10 training with Kim Kelly Field 7b
Wed. Apr. 3 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-6 training with Kim Kelly Field 4c,d
Tue. Apr. 9 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-8 training with Kalli Ecker Field 4a,b,c,d
Tue. Apr. 9 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-10 training with Kim Kelly Field 7b
Wed. Apr. 10 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-6 training with Kim Kelly Field 4c,d
Mon.-Sun. Apr. 15-21 (Easter Break) No training or games
Tue. Apr. 23 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-8 training with Kalli Ecker Field 4a,b,c,d
Tue. Apr. 23 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-10 training with Kim Kelly Field 7b
Wed. Apr. 24 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-6 training with Kim Kelly Field 4c,d
Tue. Apr. 30 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-8 training with Kalli Ecker Field 4a,b,c,d
Tue. Apr. 30 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-10 training with Kim Kelly Field 7b
Wed. May. 1 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-6 training with Kim Kelly Field 4c,d
Tue, May. 7 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-8 training with Kalli Ecker Field 4a,b,c,d
Tue. May. 7 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-10 training with Kim Kelly Field 7b
Wed. May. 8 5:15pm - 6:15pm U-6 training with Kim Kelly Field 4c,d
Sat.-Sun. May. 11-12 Season Games End

*** Coaches will schedule their individual practice times based on their schedule and field availability ***
       Contact IYSA Scheduler Georges Aboutanos at gaboutanos@gmail.com to schedule your practice

*** U-6 & U-8 game schedules will be posted 1-2 weeks prior to first gameweek at iysasoccer.com ***

*** U-10, U-12, & U-14 game schedules will be posted 1-2 weeks prior to first gameweek at bysl.net ***


